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Year to Date - Total BP for BP Summary

Location
904 8TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

1300 3RD ST NW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

508 4TH ST NW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

500 10TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

1100 12TH ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

512 4TH ST SE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

318 4TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

318 4TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

612 6TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

713 2ND ST SW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

1604 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

1017 7TH AVE Sw,
INDEPENDENCE, 1A 50644

509 9TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

2383 JAMESTOWN AVE,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

500 UPPER TERRACE DR,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

209 6TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

720 8TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

2674 IOWA AVE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

404 MATTHEW ST,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

1400 KELLIE AVE,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

511 9TH AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

114 CARDINAL COURT
INDEPENDENCE, 1A 50644

715 8TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

210 9TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

618 2ND AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

905 7 1/2 AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

602 3RD AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

207 ROBERTS CT,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

Permit Use
Street Excavation

Roofing

Window Replacement
Window Replacement
Remodel/Addition
Remodel/Addition
Street Excavation
Demolition

Garage

Fence

Fence

Building

Fence
Remodel/Addition
Remodel/Addition
Water Heater
Water Heater
Water Heater
Mechanical (HVAC)
New Construction
New Construction
Water Heater
Water Heater
Mechanical (HVAC)
Mechanical (HVAC)
Water Heater
Mechanical (HVAC)
Water Heater

Water Heater

Project Value
$0

$53,333
$4,500
$3,000
$6,100
$55,000
$0

$0
$15,000
$3,000
$5,000
$9,200
$5,000
$27,000
$7,000
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$11,450
$450,000
$350,000
$2,450
$1,475
$7,850
$40,870
$1,255
$3,730
$1,396

$1,461

Permit Date
January 3, 2024

January 8, 2024
January 29, 2024
January 29, 2024
January 29, 2024
February 5, 2024
February 2, 2024
February 8, 2024
February 12, 2024
February 26, 2024
February 8, 2024
February 20, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 26, 2024
February 26, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024
February 27, 2024

February 27, 2024
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Location
207 ROBERTS CT,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

513 13TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

902 HOMEWAY DR,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

710 7TH ST NW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

2003 206TH ST, INDEPENDENCE
50644

501 GREEN HAVEN CT,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

511 7TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

713 4TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

1207 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

404 MATTHEW ST,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

811 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

905 7 1/2 AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

1600 1ST ST E, INDEPENDENCE
50644

103 9TH AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

201 3RD AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

1306 7TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

100 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE
50644

307 15TH AVENUE PL,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

196/198 HUMMINGBIRD CT
INDEPENDENCE, 1A 50644

1009 9TH AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

115 6TH AVE NW,
INDEPENDENCE 50644

201/203 HUMMINGBIRD CT,
INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644

701 10TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE
50644

54 Permits

Permit Use
Water Heater

Water Heater
Mechanical (HVAC)
Plumbing

Fence

Roofing

Fence

New Construction
Mechanical (HVAC)
Fence

Fence

New Construction
Mechanical (HVAC)
Roofing

Window Replacement
Temporary Fence
Fence
Remodel/Addition
Plumbing
Mechanical (HVAC)
New Construction
Remodel/Addition
Plumbing

New Construction

Plumbing

Project Value
$1,183

$1,250
$9,000
$1,800
$3,000
$2,700
$3,500
$510,000
$10,300
$400
$6,700
$445,000
$12,900
$29,960
$314,972
$0
$2,400
$29,800
$3,000
$8,225
$325,000
$7,500
$520
$310,000
$0

$3,107,929.40

Permit Date
February 27, 2024

February 28, 2024
February 28, 2024
February 28, 2024
February 28, 2024
February 28, 2024
March 4, 2024
March 5, 2024
March 5, 2024
March 6, 2024
March 12, 2024
March 11, 2024
March 12, 2024
March 12, 2024
March 13, 2024
March 13, 2024
March 13, 2024
January 17, 2024
March 14, 2024
March 19, 2024
March 20, 2024
March 19, 2024
March 20, 2024
March 20, 2024

March 27, 2024
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