

Year to Date - Total BP for	BP Summary		
Location	Permit Use	Project Value	Permit Date
904 8TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Street Excavation	\$0	January 3, 2024
1300 3RD ST NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Roofing	\$53,333	January 8, 2024
508 4TH ST NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Window Replacement	\$4,500	January 29, 2024
500 10TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Window Replacement	\$3,000	January 29, 2024
1100 12TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$6,100	January 29, 2024
611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$55,000	February 5, 2024
512 4TH ST SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Street Excavation	\$0	February 2, 2024
318 4TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Demolition	\$0	February 8, 2024
318 4TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Garage	\$15,000	February 12, 2024
612 6TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$3,000	February 26, 2024
713 2ND ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$5,000	February 8, 2024
1604 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Building	\$9,200	February 20, 2024
1017 7TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644	Fence	\$5,000	February 27, 2024
509 9TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$27,000	February 26, 2024
2383 JAMESTOWN AVE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$7,000	February 26, 2024
500 UPPER TERRACE DR, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,250	February 27, 2024
209 6TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,250	February 27, 2024
720 8TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,250	February 27, 2024
2674 IOWA AVE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$11,450	February 27, 2024
404 MATTHEW ST, INDEPENDENCE 50644	New Construction	\$450,000	February 27, 2024
1400 KELLIE AVE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	New Construction	\$350,000	February 27, 2024
511 9TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$2,450	February 27, 2024
114 CARDINAL COURT INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644	Water Heater	\$1,475	February 27, 2024
715 8TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$7,850	February 27, 2024
210 9TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$40,870	February 27, 2024
618 2ND AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,255	February 27, 2024
905 7 1/2 AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$3,730	February 27, 2024
602 3RD AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,396	February 27, 2024
207 ROBERTS CT, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,461	February 27, 2024



	Celebrate our spirit:		
Location	Permit Use	Project Value	Permit Date
207 ROBERTS CT, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,183	February 27, 2024
611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Water Heater	\$1,250	February 28, 2024
611 3RD AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$9,000	February 28, 2024
513 13TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Plumbing	\$1,800	February 28, 2024
902 HOMEWAY DR, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$3,000	February 28, 2024
710 7TH ST NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Roofing	\$2,700	February 28, 2024
2003 206TH ST, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$3,500	March 4, 2024
501 GREEN HAVEN CT, INDEPENDENCE 50644	New Construction	\$510,000	March 5, 2024
511 7TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$10,300	March 5, 2024
713 4TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$400	March 6, 2024
1207 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$6,700	March 12, 2024
404 MATTHEW ST, INDEPENDENCE 50644	New Construction	\$445,000	March 11, 2024
811 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$12,900	March 12, 2024
905 7 1/2 AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Roofing	\$29,960	March 12, 2024
1600 1ST ST E, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Window Replacement	\$314,972	March 13, 2024
103 9TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Temporary Fence	\$0	March 13, 2024
201 3RD AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Fence	\$2,400	March 13, 2024
1306 7TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$29,800	January 17, 2024
100 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Plumbing	\$3,000	March 14, 2024
307 15TH AVENUE PL, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$8,225	March 19, 2024
196/198 HUMMINGBIRD CT INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644	New Construction	\$325,000	March 20, 2024
1009 9TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Remodel/Addition	\$7,500	March 19, 2024
115 6TH AVE NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Plumbing	\$520	March 20, 2024
201/203 HUMMINGBIRD CT, INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644	New Construction	\$310,000	March 20, 2024
701 10TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Plumbing	\$0	March 27, 2024
54 Permits		\$3,107,929.40	